7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:20

8:30

8:35

8:40

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION

THURSDAY October 6, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.

East Montpelier Town Office, 40 Kelton Rd

East Montpelier has resumed in-person meetings at the Municipal Office Building
A remote attendance option will be offered via Zoom, with participation details below

Call to Order

Changes to the Agenda
Public Comment

Review Minutes from September 15, 2022

Review comments re: recently approved zoning updates
Discuss Energy Plan work plan, set milestones and tasks for energy work
Discuss Energy Plan Public Engagement

Updates

e (Capital Improvement Committee

e Energy Committee

e Resilient Roads Committee

e Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

ZA Report/DRB Report
Other Business

Adjourn

To Attend The Meeting Remotely

Weblink:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84270080823

By phone: 1-646-558-8656 (this is not a toll-free number)
Meeting ID: 842 7008 0823
One tap mobile: +16465588656,,84270080823#

Meeting Documents and More Information on Participation Options Available Here:

https://eastmontpeliervt.org/october-6-2022-planning-commission-meeting/

*** Next PC meeting: October 20, 2022 ***


https://eastmontpeliervt.org/october-6-2022-planning-commission-meeting/

