WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION

THURSDAY October 6, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.

East Montpelier Town Office, 40 Kelton Rd

East Montpelier has resumed in-person meetings at the Municipal Office Building A remote attendance option will be offered via Zoom, with participation details below

7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Changes to the Agenda Public Comment
7:10	Review Minutes from September 15, 2022
7:15	Review comments re: recently approved zoning updates
7:20	Discuss Energy Plan work plan, set milestones and tasks for energy work
7:20	Discuss Energy Plan Public Engagement
8:30	 Updates Capital Improvement Committee Energy Committee Resilient Roads Committee Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission
8:35	ZA Report/DRB Report
	Other Business
8:40	Adjourn

To Attend The Meeting Remotely

Weblink: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84270080823
By phone: 1-646-558-8656 (this is not a toll-free number)

Meeting ID: 842 7008 0823

One tap mobile: +16465588656,,84270080823#

Meeting Documents and More Information on Participation Options Available Here:

https://eastmontpeliervt.org/october-6-2022-planning-commission-meeting/

*** Next PC meeting: October 20, 2022 ***